
Unitarian Society of Santa Barbara ~ Vendor List

Vendors with a "P" and highlighted in yellow are my Preferred Vendors, which means we've worked successfully with them recently.  
Vendors with an "A" have worked with us before and have been "Approved", but it's been awhile.  The other vendors are businesses in the 

Community that we have not yet worked with, but should certainly be considered.  But of course, you are the final judge.

Company Name Contact Phone Email Website

Wedding Coordinator

Preferred Greg Otero - Former 
USSB Event Coordinator

Greg Otero 805-363-9201 gotero49@gmail.com wwwSantaBarbaraWeddings.netP

PreferredAmazing Days Events Sophie Spier (805) 403.0479 amazingdaysevents@gmail.comP

PreferredCentral Coast Party 
Helpers

Brigitte Faulkner 805-238-7979 brigitte@centralcoastpartyhelpers.co
m

www.centralcoastpartyhelpers.comP

PreferredElizabeth Ginder Events Elizabeth Ginder 805-450-0549 www.elizabethginderevents.comP

PreferredGatherings for Good Brenda Cali (805) 399-2585 brenda@gatheringsforgood.com www.gatheringsforgood.comP

PreferredJane Alexandra Events Jane Gerwin (818) 521-0429 jane@janealexanderevents.com www.JaneAlexandraEvents.comP

PreferredLove+Story Events Christine Cowles 
Bergamin

(805) 729.2410 hello@loveandstoryevents.com http://www.loveandstoryevents.com/P

PreferredTricia Dahlgren Events Tricia Dahlgren (818) 419-0336 tricia@triciadahlgrenevents.com www.triciadahlgrenevents.comP

x-ApprovedImmaginare Events by 
Giseli Spera

Giseli Spera (805) 455-6608 giseli@immaginareevents.com www.immaginareevents.comA

x-ApprovedPercy Sales Events Percy Sales (805) 637.7984 percy@percysales.comA

x-ApprovedSimply Santa Barbara 
Events

Shelley Eschleman (805) 455-1671 simplysantabarbaraevents@yahoo.c
om

A

x-ApprovedSoigne Productions Tonya Szele (805) 448-8028  tonya@soigneproductions.com soigneproductions.comA

x-ApprovedWild Heart Events Jaime (805) 252-7566 jaime@wildheartevents.com. wildheartevents.comA

Catering

PreferredCatering Connection Ursula O'Neill   
Phillippe Berger

(805) 566-1822 events@cateringconnect.com www.cateringconnect.comP

PreferredCountry Catering Steve (805) 964-3811 steve@countrycateringcompany.com countrycateringcompany.comP

PreferredDJ's California Catering Doug Biggs (805) 850-0194 doug@djscatering.com www.djscaterign.comP

PreferredLorraine Lim Catering Lorraine Lim (805) 646-2200 lorrainelimcatering@gmail.com lorrainelimcatering.comP
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Company Name Contact Phone Email Website

Catering

PreferredPure Joy Catering Annie Garjian (805) 963-5766 annie@purejoycatering.com www.purejoycatering.com/P

PreferredTamara's Catering Tamara (805) 680-3736 TamarasCatering@netzero.com www.tamarascatering.comP

PreferredThe Hitching Post 
Restaurant and Catering

Dawn Herd (805) 260.5713 hpcaterer1@gmail.com hitchingpost1.comP

PreferredVia Maestra 42 Georges (805) 569-6522 ViaMaestraGeorges@gmail.com www.ViaMaestra42.comP

x-ApprovedAutostrada  - Mobile Wood 
Fired Pizza

(805) 770-2383 http://www.autostradapizza.com/A

x-ApprovedBeans Barbeque Kristi (805) 294-3209 beansbbqsb@gmail.com https://www.beansbbq.comA

x-ApprovedKO Tacos Ruben Juarez (805) 889-9492 https://www.facebook.com/KO-Tacos-
228855383793584/

A

x-ApprovedLos Agaves (805) 682-2600 www.los-agaves.comA

x-ApprovedLos Arroyos (805) 965-6173 losarroyos.netA

x-ApprovedMain Course California 
Catering

Jamie deMilt (805) 658-8900 jamie@maincourseca.com www.maincourseca.comA

x-ApprovedNeighbor Tim's BBQ Tim (805) 845-2230 eat@NeighborTimsBBQ.com http://www.neighbortimsbbq.com/A

x-ApprovedOmni Catering Cassie Gray (805) 564-4200 cassie@omnicateringsb.com omnicateringsb.comA

x-ApprovedPolpolo Catering Leon Castillo 805-543-9543 information@popolocatering.com www.popolocatering.comA

x-ApprovedRasta Taco (805) 967-2782 info@RastaTaco.com https://www.rastataco.com/A

x-ApprovedSoHo Tacos (714) 793-9392 https://www.sohotaco.com/A

x-ApprovedViva Taco Bar eat@vivatacobar.com www.vivatacobar.comA

x-ApprovedZoo Catering Services by 
Rincon

(805) 566-9933 zoocateringbyrincon.comA

z-ResourceIsland View Catering (805) 569-5747 ivcatering.com

z-ResourceLazy Acres Market (805) 564-4410 lazyacres.com

DJ

PreferredDJ Darla Bea (805) 895-3400 djdarlabea@gmail.com. DJDarlaBea.comP

PreferredDJ Flamezz Joseph Gutierrez (805) 680-1213 bookdjflamezz@gmail.com www.djflamezz.comP
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DJ

PreferredDJ Zeke & DJ Jerry - DJ (805) 617-3850 www.djzekesb.comP

PreferredGavin Roy Presents Gavin Roy (805) 617-4650 info@gavinroypresents.com. gavinroypresents.comP

PreferredMusic by Bonnie - DJs for 
special events

Bonnie (805) 965-8249 bonnie@musicbybonnie.com. musicbybonnie.comP

PreferredScott Topper Productions - 
Deejay, lighting, and 
emcee services. 

(805) 965-7978 scott@scotttopperproductions.com scotttopperproductions.comP

x-ApprovedAMS - DJ (805) 899-4000 http://santabarbara.amsentertainment.comA

x-ApprovedBennett Schmid - DJ (805) 259-8708A

x-ApprovedElite Disc Jockeys - DJ Danny (805) 331-4416 danny@elitediscjockeys.com elitediscjockeys.comA

x-ApprovedJSH Productions - DJ Jon (510) 697-7392 www.jshmusic.comA

x-ApprovedJTZ Entertainment - DJ Jerry (805) 231-0850A

x-ApprovedRJ the Sound Guy - DJ (805) 450-3437 rjthesoundguy@hotmail.comA

x-ApprovedWho’s That DJ? Matt (818) 800-2380 www.whosthatdj.comA

z-ResourcePatrick’s Mobile Disc 
Jockey

(805) 570-0366 djpatrickb@live.com. djpatrickb.com

Bartender

PreferredBring Your Own Bartender Oscar Mendoza (805) 302-3372 byobbartending@gmail.com Facebook /byobbartendingP

PreferredCheers with Chad Chad Flores (559) 909-0673 @cheerswithchadP

PreferredSimply Cocktails (805) 637-3455 info@simplycocktailssb.com http://simplycocktailssb.com/P

PreferredTop Shelf Bartenders Jude Callahan (805) 450-5660 jude@topshelfsb.com http://topshelfsb.comP

PreferredWith a Twist Bartending 
Services

Terry Gourley 805.702.8855 
Ext: 101

Terry@twistbartending.com www.twistbartending.comP

x-Approved805 Mixology Miguel Avalos 805-403-2795 www.805mixology.comA

x-ApprovedRooster Coffee Cart Kira Caldwell bookings@roostercoffeecart.com https://www.roostercoffeecart.comA
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Baker

PreferredCrushcakes Cupcakery & 
Café

(805) 963-9353 events@crushcakes.com. crushcakes.comP

z-ResourceJeannine’s Restaurant & 
Bakery

(805) 966-1717 email jeannines.com

z-ResourceLilac Pâtisserie (805) 845-7400 email lilacpatisserie.com

z-ResourceRecipes Organic Bakery (805) 965-3335 email myhomerecipes.com

z-ResourceSimply Pies (805) 845-2200 pies@simplypiessb.com. simplypiessb.com

z-ResourceViolette Bakeshop (805) 448-3553 violettebakeshop@gmail.com. violettebakeshop.com

Beauty Salon

x-Approved19 Blue Salon Ann Kelleher (805) 965-8200A

Childcare

x-ApprovedThe Little Guest - 
Professional on-site child-
care service. 

688-1812 thelittleguest@gmail.com. thelittleguest.comA

Florist

PreferredGrassroots (805) 682-9105 grassrootssb@yahoo.comP

PreferredHaute Blossoms Floral (559) 630-4512 becky@hauteblossomsfloral.com http://www.hauteblossomsfloral.comP

PreferredKaleidoscope Flowers (805) 962-0032 kalflower@aol.comP

PreferredThe Twisted Twig Jen Nally (714) 414-6232 http://www.twistedtwigfineflorals.com/ http://www.twistedtwigfineflorals.com/P

PreferredVictor the Florist (805) 965-3075P

x-ApprovedLouLoudi Boutique Floral 
Design

Michael Mantalos (805) 705-7147 michael@louloudi.com http://www.louloudidesign.comA

z-ResourceBlue Magnolia Floral & 
Event Design

(805) 969-4999 inquire@bluemagnoliaevents.com. bluemagnoliaevents.com

z-ResourceLazy Acres Market (805) 564-4410 lazyacres.com

z-ResourceS.B. Succulent Art (805) 689-5512 sbsucculentart@gmail.com. @sbsucculentart on Instagram and 
Facebook
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Florist

z-ResourceWhite House Florists (805) 687-2681 bonnie@whitehouseflorists.com. whitehouseflorists.com

Lighting

PreferredBella Vista Designs (805) 966-9616 mail@bellavistadesigns.com. bellavistadesigns.comP

PreferredLBPS Events & Lighting 
Services

(805) 201-6262 info@lbpsevents.com lbpsevents.comP

Music

PreferredArea 51 - Live music 
dance band

(805) 637-3632 EMAIL area51livemusic.comP

PreferredHeather Levin - Pianist & 
USSB Member

Heather Levin (805) 682-2933 heathlev@silcom.comP

PreferredMariachi Mexicanisimo Jose Guzman (805) 598-5161 www.meximariachi.comP

PreferredTony Ybarra Tony Ybarra (805) 403-6375 anthony@ybarramusic.comP

PreferredVincent & Vedant - Gypsy 
flamenco guitar and violin 
duo

(805) 679-3154 music@vincentzorn.com. vincentandvedant.comP

x-ApprovedJohn Lyle John Lyle (805) 252-3194 john@johnlyle.net http://www.johnlyle.net/A

x-ApprovedMariachi Las Olas de 
Santa Bárbara

(805) 455-3661 mariachilasolasdesb@gmail.com. mariachilasolasdesb.comA

x-ApprovedVictor Valencia Victor Valencia www.Victorvalenciamusic.comA

z-ResourceBEER:30 - Live music 
dance band

(805) 637-1379 brexfors@osimaging.com. beer30rocks.com

z-ResourceBruce Goldish - Acoustic 
fingerstyle guitar

(805) 965-5559 brucegoldish@cox.net. brucegoldish.com

z-ResourceLaurie Rasmussen – 
Harpist

(805) 320-9337 info@laurierasmussen.com. laurierasmussen.com

z-ResourceLawrence Duff - Singer, 
pianist, keyboardist, guitar

(805) 450-1777 info@lawrenceduff.com. lawrenceduff.com

z-ResourceLeslee Sipress - Harp and 
flute

(805) 966-6314 lsipress@aol.com https://www.facebook.com/leslee.sipress
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Music

z-ResourceLorin Grean - Harpist Lorin Grean (805) 962-0152 lgrean@verizon.net www.loringrean.com

z-ResourceMon-e-Luv Band - 
California folk rock

(805) 965-7978 scott@scotttopperproductions.com. scotttopperproductions.com/mon-e-luv

z-ResourceS.B. Entertainment - 
Bands, deejays, and more.

(805) 969-7665 email sbentertain.com

z-ResourceSo What?  Cool jazz 
combo. 

(805) 684-2930 email sowhatkombo.com

z-ResourceSociety Jazz - Jazz trio 
with crooner

(805) 964-8867 email societyjazz.com

z-ResourceThe Aurora Ensemble - 
Ceremony and reception 
music

(805) 683-8993 auroramusic1@hotmail.com. theauroraensemble.com

z-ResourceVincent Zorn - Solo 
Spanish and flamenco 
guitar 

(805) 679-3154 music@vincentzorn.com. vincentzorn.com

Officiant

x-ApprovedFather Jerry Bellamy Jerry Bellamy (805) 687-4248 jerry@bellamyservices.com www.weddingwire.com/fatherjerrybellamyA

x-ApprovedGreg Daum Greg Daum (818) 883-3403 Gdaum@pepperdine.eduA

z-ResourceCeremonies by Nanette Nanete McIntyre (805) 452-0056 nanette@ceremoniesbynanette.com www.ceremoniesbynanette.com

z-ResourcePauline Nelson Pauline Nelson (805) 280-9573 pauline93105@gmail.com

z-ResourceRich Tobin Rich Tobin (805) 698-6915 nancrich@tobinhosting.com

z-ResourceSaral Burdette Saral Burdette saralburdette@gmail.com

Organist

PreferredCharles Talmadge Charles Talmadge (805) 320-7075 durufle8@gmail.com.P

PreferredJulie Neufeld (805) 967-5965 jrneufeld@cox.netP

PreferredMichael Eglin Michael Eglin (805) 450-9084 michaeleglin2015@gmail.comP

PreferredTom Joyce Tom Joyce tjoyce@trinitysb.orgP

x-ApprovedDavid Potter David Potter (805) 898-9383A
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Photographer

PreferredBurgundy Blue Ryan Caliendo 805-795-1616 ryancaliendo@gmail.com www.BurgundyBlue.comP

PreferredKaren D Photography Karen Dicks (805) 400-3289 info@karendphoto.com www.KarenDPhoto.comP

PreferredKelsey Crew Photography Kelsey Crew   805.699.623 kelsey@kcrewphoto.com kcrewsphoto.comP

PreferredLerina Winter Lerina Winter 
(she/her)

+1 (505) 699-
5916

lerina@lerinawinter.com www.lerinawinter.comP

PreferredToni G Photo Toni G tonig.photog@gmail.com https://tonigphoto.com/P

x-ApprovedAndrea De Anda Andrea De Anda (408) 833-9464 andreadeanda@gmail.com www.andreadeandaphotography.comA

x-ApprovedCarlos Sanchez Carlos Sanchez (801) 360-0179 www.thecarlossanchez.comA

x-ApprovedKiel Rucker Photography Kiel Rucker (805) 770-7733 kiel@kielrucker.com https://www.kielrucker.com/A

x-ApprovedMackenzie Rana 
Photography

Mackenzie Rana (805) 944-4468 mackenzierana@gmail.comA

x-ApprovedMelissa Musgrove Melissa Musgrove (805) 563-5050 melissa@melissamusgrove.comA

x-ApprovedNathaniel Thompson Nathaniel Thompson (805) 259-7955 nathanielthompson.comA

z-ResourceAshleigh Taylor 
Photography

(310) 404-1613 info@ashleightaylorphotography.com
.

ashleightaylorphotography.com

z-ResourceCaptured&Created: 
Weddings by Carly Otness

(914) 330-1937 carlyotnessweddings@gmail.com. capturedandcreated.com

z-ResourceEmily Hart-Roberts 
Photography

(805) 448-5487 emily@emilyhart-roberts.com. emilyhart-roberts.com

z-ResourceKristen Hammonds 
Photography

(805) 684-9201 info@kristenhammondsphotography.
com.

kristenhammondsphotography.com

z-ResourceLeah Valentine 
Photography

(805) 364-0204 leah@leahvalentine.com. leahvalentine.com

z-ResourceNicole Williams 
Photography

(805) 769-6979 nicolewilliamsphotography@gmail.co
m.

nicolewilliamsphoto.smugmug.com

Rentals

PreferredAction Photo Booth (805) 965-7978 scott@actionphotobooth.com. www.actionphotobooth.comP

PreferredClassic Party Rentals (805) 563-3800 infosb@classicpartyrentals.com santabarbara.classicpartyrentals.comP
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Rentals

PreferredDiscount Party Rentals Jaime  (Hymie) (805) 963-1336 info@discountpartyrental.com www.discountpartyrental.comP

PreferredThe Tent Merchant Jamie Powell (805) 963-6064 Info@thetentmerchant.com www.thetentmerchant.comP

PreferredUSSB Joanie Bear (805) 965-4583 joanie@ussb.org www.ussb.orgP

x-ApprovedParking Spaces Near 
USSB

Amy 
VanMiddlesworth / 
John DeWilde

(805) 962-4507 gimelone@gmail.com / 
parkingsb@aol.com

www.parkingsb.comA

x-ApprovedShowbiz Restrooms Restroom Rentals 818-925-5544 Showbizrestroms@gmail.com www.showbizrestrooms.comA

z-ResourceMy Social Booth Photo 
Booth

(805) 708-3012 michelehiggins@msn.com. mysocialbooth.com

z-ResourceTown & Country Event 
Rentals

(805) 770-3300 email townandcountryeventrentals.com

Transportation

PreferredSB Trolley (805) 965-0353 info@sbtrolley.com www.sbtrolley.comP

z-ResourceA and J Limousine (805) 683-7772 justin@aandjlimousine.com. aandjlimousine.com

z-ResourceRockstar Transportation (805) 882-9191 info@rockstarsb.com. rockstarsb.com

z-ResourceRockstar Trolley (805) 882-9191 info@rockstarsb.com. rockstartrolley.com

z-ResourceS.B. Hot Rod Limo (805) 689-6763 info@sbhotrodlimo.com. sbhotrodlimo.com

z-ResourceS.B. PediCab (805) 910-7334 mike@sbpedicab.com. sbpedicab.com

Videographer

PreferredAgape Films Nico Constantinides (805) 364-4475 nico@agapefilms.net www.agapefilms.netP
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